Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics)

No : 1071

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics) End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have
completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 128 or more credits.

Branch : Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics) - Department of USME

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14

15

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AKSHIT KHERA

ANJALI

APURVA MAHESHWARI

DEEPAK SHARMA
DIVYANSH YADAV
FEBIN BASHEER E
GISHNU RAJ
ISHANT KUMAR
KUNAL SHARMA
LAKSHMI KS
MITANSHI

NITIN KUMAR
RASHIKA GUPTA
RASHMI JOSHI

ROHAN TANWAR

Roll No.

2K18/MBA/902
2K18/MBA/903
2K18/MBA/904
2K18/MBA/906
2K18/MBA/907
2K18/MBA/908
2K18/MBA/909
2K18/MBA/910
2K18/MBA/911
2K18/MBA/912
2K18/MBA/914
2K18/MBA/915
2K18/MBA/916
2K18/MBA/917

2K18/MBA/918

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
srferd @=T
EEIE]
e wrar
EERIT]]
[ERIERIEC]
e F9fiT T
ey 70t
ECIGICTIES
FOTT 4T
T & TH
foratsft
At gare
wTfershT AT
Tfom Sreft
RELRSLERS

TC
128
128

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
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CGPA

8.98
7.52
8.25
6.55
8.06
7.52
7.39
7.97
8.25
8.61
8.81
7.66
8.50
7.80

7.69

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

08/07/2020

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics)

No : 1071

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics) End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have
completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 128 or more credits.

Branch : Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics) - Department of USME

Sr. No.

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
ROHIT

SADGI SHARMA
SATYAJIT KUMAR
SHAUKEEN
SHIVALI PANDITA
SHIVAM KHARE
SUMANYU GUPTA
VASI UR RAHMAN
VIKAS DAGAR

VISHAKHA ANAND

Roll No.

2K18/MBA/919
2K18/MBA/921
2K18/MBA/922
2K18/MBA/923
2K18/MBA/924
2K18/MBA/925
2K18/MBA/926
2K18/MBA/927
2K18/MBA/928

2K18/MBA/929

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

128

CGPA

7.92
9.17
6.80
7.33
7.83
8.16
8.63
7.44
7.67

7.16

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

08/07/2020
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