

Date: 08/07/2020

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Program: Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics)

No: 1071

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics) End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 128 or more credits.

Branch: Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics) - Department of USME

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	128	
1	AKSHIT KHERA	2K18/MBA/902	अक्षित खेड़ा	128	8.98
2	ANJALI	2K18/MBA/903	अंजलि	128	7.52
3	APURVA MAHESHWARI	2K18/MBA/904	अपूर्वा माहेश्वरी	128	8.25
4	DEEPAK SHARMA	2K18/MBA/906	दीपक शर्मा	128	6.55
5	DIVYANSH YADAV	2K18/MBA/907	दिव्यांश यादव	128	8.06
6	FEBIN BASHEER E	2K18/MBA/908	फबिन बशीर ई	128	7.52
7	GISHNU RAJ	2K18/MBA/909	गिष्णु राज	128	7.39
8	ISHANT KUMAR	2K18/MBA/910	इशांत कुमार	128	7.97
9	KUNAL SHARMA	2K18/MBA/911	कुणाल शर्मा	128	8.25
10	LAKSHMI KS	2K18/MBA/912	लक्ष्मी के एस	128	8.61
11	MITANSHI	2K18/MBA/914	मितांशी	128	8.81
12	NITIN KUMAR	2K18/MBA/915	नितिन कुमार	128	7.66
13	RASHIKA GUPTA	2K18/MBA/916	राशिका गुप्ता	128	8.50
14	RASHMI JOSHI	2K18/MBA/917	रश्मि जोशी	128	7.80
15	ROHAN TANWAR	2K18/MBA/918	रोहन तनवर	128	7.69

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Program: Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics)

No: 1071

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics) End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 128 or more credits.

Branch: Master of Business Administration(Business Analytics) - Department of USME

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	128	
16	ROHIT	2K18/MBA/919	रोहित	128	7.92
17	SADGI SHARMA	2K18/MBA/921	सादगी शर्मा	128	9.17
18	SATYAJIT KUMAR	2K18/MBA/922	सत्यजीत कुमार	128	6.80
19	SHAUKEEN	2K18/MBA/923	शौक़ीन	128	7.33
20	SHIVALI PANDITA	2K18/MBA/924	शिवाली पांडिता	128	7.83
21	SHIVAM KHARE	2K18/MBA/925	शिवम् खरे	128	8.16
22	SUMANYU GUPTA	2K18/MBA/926	सुमन्यु गुप्ता	128	8.63
23	VASI UR RAHMAN	2K18/MBA/927	वासी उर रहमान	128	7.44
24	VIKAS DAGAR	2K18/MBA/928	विकास डागर	128	7.67
25	VISHAKHA ANAND	2K18/MBA/929	विशाखा आनंद	128	7.16

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination